

CS No. 979/19

OM CHAND Vs. SUDHA SHARMA

23.12.2019

Present: Sh. Shashank Sharma, Counsel for the plaintiff.

Steps not taken by the plaintiff.

Be taken by the plaintiff as earlier directed on **06.03.2020**.

(Vipin Kumar Rai)

ADJ-06/SE, Saket Court,
New Delhi/23.12.2019