

6

CS DJ 979/19

OM CHAND Vs. SUDHA SHARMA

04.03.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day (F/N) leave today.

Present : Sh. Amit Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Nitin Arora, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Put up for consideration 21.05.2022.

(Reader)

04.03.2022