

CS DJ 979/19
OM CHAND
Vs.
SUDHA SHARMA

05.02.2024

Present : Plaintiff no.1 & 2 in person.

Sh. Nitin Arora Adv., Ld. Counsel for defendant with
defendant.

Put up with connected case on **25.05.2024**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/05.02.2024

ks